12 CORRIDA LABORATORIO SANTA LUCIA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

Num.

268
912
483
228
195
650

31
817
464
831

16
276
419
482
469
624
459
390
190
369

80
888

786
614
466
331
192
913

836
137

Nome
JOSIMAR SILVA DE SOUZA
EDER ARAUJO LIMA
RICARDO FERREIRA DIAS
EDER JESUS ALVES MENDONGCA
VAGNER RAYMUNDO TIANO

HENRIQUE FRANCIEL SANTIAGO
MARTIN

DENNIS PRONI

ELIAS MIGUEL SANABRIA LEDESMA
ADAIR JERONIMO DE OLIVEIRA
FELIPE MARTIN MARQUES
EDUARDO DE SOUZA VIEIRA
HILDEBRANDO MOLINA DE ALMEIDA
GUSTAVO ROSEMBERGER LEANDRO
CHARLES RIBEIRO BRONZE
SEVERINO DOS RAMOS ANDRADE
DOUGLAS FERNANDO POLLO

CELSO PEREIRA

MARCOS REIS

EDUARDO AIKAWA

JOSE EDIVALDO LEANDRO BEZERRA
EDUARDO PASCHOAL REIS

WESLLEI HENRIQUE MONTEMOR DA
SILVA

JONATHAN TOMAZ ARRUDA
MOACIR GARCIA

APARECIDO GONCALVES
JOAO PAULO SILVA MOREIRA
GUILHERME DE SOUZA VIEIRA

PEDRO TADEU COSTA ARAUJO DE
MELO

FELIPI CAMARGO DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO QUIRINO DOS SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 10/12/2023 as 08:43:04
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ldd.

34
43
42
40
48
34

33
39
60
26
23
54
26
40
62
35
51
48
42
57
32
23

37
57
61
29
28
24

32
45

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 -
M4044 -
M4044 -
M4044 1
M4549 1
M3034 1
M3034 2
M3539 1
M6099 1
M2529 1
M1524 1
M5054 1
M2529 2
M4044 2
M6099 2
M3539 2
M5054 2
M4549 2
M4044 3
M5559 1
M3034 3
M1524 2
M3539 3
M5559 2
M6099 3
M2529
M2529 4
M1524 3
M3034 4
M4549 3

Equipe

MS PANTANAL
15°SGBM/IND
STUDIO EDER JESUS

EQUIPE ASA

ELITE RUN

RUNNERS MUNDO NOVO

ASA
ASA

ASA - SANTA FE DO SUL
GUS
15°SGBM/IND
ASA
ASA
ASA
ASA /| BODYTIME
BANCA ANA MARIA
ASA
EQUIPE ELITE RUN

ASA
ASA
ASA STA FE DO SUL

AZA
PERCURSO LIVRE

Tempo
00:15:51
00:16:02
00:16:29
00:16:30
00:16:54

00:17:19

00:17:24
00:17:38
00:17:39
00:18:20
00:18:29
00:18:47
00:18:49
00:19:04
00:19:06
00:19:17
00:19:23
00:19:20
00:19:53
00:20:07
00:20:25
00:20:41

00:20:47
00:20:42
00:20:50
00:21:15
00:21:56
00:22:11

00:22:25

00:23:20

Pagina:

Liquido
00:15:51
00:16:01
00:16:29
00:16:29
00:16:53

00:17:17

00:17:21
00:17:37
00:17:38
00:18:19
00:18:26
00:18:43
00:18:49
00:18:56
00:19:03
00:19:10
00:19:15
00:19:16
00:19:43
00:20:05
00:20:21
00:20:37

00:20:39
00:20:40
00:20:49
00:21:11
00:21:53
00:22:06

00:22:18

00:23:11



12 CORRIDA LABORATORIO SANTA LUCIA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Num.

473
502

468
467
470
138
934
167
471
639
494
818

Nome
JOSE CAMILO ALVES NETO

REINALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA

VALDOMIRO FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS
CARLOS LARANJO

DONATO FERREIRA DA CRUZ
ROBERTO JR DIAS

DANIEL GUIMARAES DA SILVA

JAIRO CARLOS PEREIRA

ANTONIO GASQUES LOPES
REGINALDO BARBOSA

JOSE AP DE LIMA

LUIS HENRIQUE MARTINS SALVADOR

Relatério emitido em 10/12/2023 as 08:43:04

SX.

ldd.

34
41

60
73
69
26
40
51
67
47
68
35

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 5
M4044 4
M6099 4
M6099 5
M6099 6
M2529 5
M4044 5
M5054 3
M6099 7
M4549 4
M6099 8
M3539 4

Equipe
CROSS

EQUIPE ASA SANTA FE DO
SUL

ASA
ASA

TIMERUN

CT MAICO QUEIROZ

ASA

Tempo
00:23:51

00:24:00

00:24:09
00:24:52
00:25:21
00:25:22
00:25:57
00:27:04
00:27:52
00:28:31
00:30:09
00:32:38

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:45

00:23:50

00:24:06
00:24:49
00:25:12
00:25:17
00:25:50
00:26:55
00:27:47
00:28:24
00:30:01
00:32:29



